



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8357 of 2025

Durgesh And 4 Others

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Adesh Kumar, Komal Prasad, Pankaj
Kumar Shukla, Rahul Kumar Sharma
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, put up this case on
14th July, 2026, as fresh.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

May 5, 2026
Raj